Group 6 Performance Statistics, 2000

NO.ALL-BREED SHOWS
610
NO.SPEC. SHOWS
32

Bichon Frise
Boston Terrier
Bulldog

Chinese Shar-Pei
Chow Chow
Dalmatian

French Bulldog
German Pinscher
Japanese Spitz
Keeshond

Lhasa Apso
Lowchen

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Standard)
Schipperke

Shiba Inu

Shih Tzu

Tibetan Spaniel
Tibetan Terrier
(107D

1. Ch. Cinnakees Mission Impossible

Keeshond

2. Ch.
Poodle (Standard)

3. Ch.
Poodle (Standard)

4. Ch.
Schipperke

TOTAL:
AVERAGE :
PERCENT:

No.Shows

375
340
398
195
301
438
252
105

0
496
316
160
428
537
356
244
472
126
218

GROUP
17824.
29.2
10.6

SHOW

167465.

2

74.5

BIS SPEC.SHOW
1099.
34.3

10.

64

5

%Shows Av.Entry Grp.Tot. %Group Gl

61.
55.
64.
31.
49.
71.
41.
17.

80.
51.
26.
69.
87.
58.
39.
77.
20.
35.
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Averina's David Difiabon

Dawin Xanadu Of Highprofile

Maheekun I'11 Put A Spell On U

5. Ch. Carrington Alias (Classic

Poodle (Standard)

6. Ch. Keesbrook's The Jig's Up

Keeshond

7. Ch. Trublu Chicka Cherry Cola

Lhasa Apso

3.
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0

BB
127

68

97

81

34

23

36

114
141
111
54
137
215
68
7

0
364
129
27
112
380
210
57
203
32
62

Gl
42

38

65

25

20

13

G2
41

14

20

20

30.
41.
27.
27.
45.
49.
27.

6.

73.
40.
16.
26.
70.
59.
23.
43.
25.
28.
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23

17

20
27
14
5
27
52
13
0
0
108
30
1
14
177
63
5
45
3
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G4
12

10

G2 G3
27 35
40 36
33 22
10 1o
45 37
61 56
13 16
2 2
0 0
116 75
30 35
1 12
19 36
75 72
52 59
10 19
53 53
6 11
20 17
BIS PTS
8 5966
12 5618
4 4686
7 4645
5 2525
2 1976
1 1738
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8. Ch. Chikoo's Prime Contender
Chow Chow

9. Ch. Kleingaul's Dust Buster
Schipperke

10. Ch. Ravin's Taylored Star
Dalmatian

Bichon Frise

1. Ch. Marvivs Peaceful Reflections
2. Ch. Encore Bravo Of Monson Manor
3. Ch. Talewagon's Alpha Gardezbien
4. Ch. Sanbree's One Sweet Day

5. Ch. Maxmigi's Heaven's Hobo

Boston Terrier

1. Ch. Coeurdeforet Princess Isabelle
2. Ch. Waylin's Colour Of The Wind

3. Ch. Bramley's I'm A Midnite Rider
4. Ch. Kennedy's Storm Watch Bramley
5. Ch. Bar None's Alcina At Mardou

1. Ch. Comepatabull's Direct Drive
2. Ch. Canadian Angels Dream

3. Ch. Bar Ar's One For The Money
4. Ch. Proudhearts Montego Boy

5. Ch. Comepatabull's Cadillac Jack

Chinese Shar-Pei

. Ch. Bahwindsor Gumbys Gettn Savy
. Ch. Gentlewind's Edged In Stone
. Ch. Carmichagel's Brash And Sassy
Ch. R-Lee Special Promise

. Ch. Braun's Dakota Dream Maker
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Chow Chow

Ch. Chikoo's Prime Contender

. Ch. Jodezi Rickshaw Mcgraw

. Ch. Mi-Pao's Minute Man

. Ch. Mi-Pao's Black Signature

. Ch. Dreamland's Prime Directive
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Dalmatian
1. Ch. Ravin's Taylored Star
2. Ch. Roadpartner Billie Holiday
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28

52
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(66)
16
28
56
25
16

(68)
55
48

28
14

(101)
30
21
32
10

(42)
28
25
14

(41)
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35
11
10

(76)
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12
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1647

1334

1116

PTS

671
496
485
320
216

949
379
235
231
215

823
340
319
203
129

348
342
108
103

66

1647
677
249
203
126

1116
927



3. Ch.
4. Ch.
5. Ch.

French
1. Ch.
2. Ch.
3. Ch.
4. Ch.
5. Ch.

German
1. Ch.

2. Gors
3. Bryn
4. Bryn
5

Wilddeer Medallion
TCJ Centura Back In Black
Centura Signature Sidekick

Bulldog

Flarepath's Devine Blaze
Ritaz French Flirtation
Justamere's Noah At Karendon
Timepieces Forever Emily
Karendon's Creme Brule

Pinscher

Othello Des Charmettes
hir's Millennium Y2K
julf Fire Forged Flint
julf 3d Manifesto

. Kedwell's Diesel

Japanes

Keeshon
. Ch.
Ch.
. Ch.
Ch.
. Ch.
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e Spitz

d

Cinnakees Mission Impossible
Keesbrook's The Jig's Up
Blueribbon Diamond Reo
Cherryvalley Ashbrook Apollo
Cinnakees Calvin Klein

Lhasa Apso

Lowchen
. Ch.

. Ch.
Ch.
Desu
Fox
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Poodle
. Ch.
. Ch.
. Ch.
. Ch.
Ch.
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Poodle
1. Ch.

. Trublu Chicka Cherry Cola
. Lasacas Jengo Taka Chance Too
. Vanir Knight Challenge
. Trublu Palasa Snit Fit
. Serens Touch 0'Golden Lily

Donalen Cherchez La Femme

. Ch. Kiji Its My Parti Of Wildheart

Elguarda Capt Star Lite
Blueribbon Waylon Jennings
sa's Radio Flyer

Lane Maestro's Legacy

(Miniature)

Lyric's Indigo Jazz
Rosebell's Windwalker
Tanzen The Pretender
Minstrel Der Letzte Tanz

Canterbury's Midnight Casanova

(Standard)
Averina's David Difiabon
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23
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(109)
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922
435
401

530
491
340
130
120

129
39
19
18
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5966
1976
763

408

195
195
157
54
48
38

318
215
207
202
200

5618
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. Ch. Dawin Xanadu Of Highprofile
. Ch. Carrington Alias (Classic

Ch. Averina Bodicea Crystalton

. Ch. Brocade First Edition

Schipperke

Ch. Maheekun I'11 Put A Spell On U

. Ch. Kleingaul's Dust Buster

. Ch. Majekin Maximum Speed Mazeru
. Ch. Camplaren's Xxmas Cracker

. Ch. Nanhall's C'est Magique

Shiba Inu

Ch. Innisfree Conan

. Ch. Sunojo's Playmate Of The Year

Ch. Akanami Marco Polo

. Ch. Prescott J's Quick Pick

Kortar's Kandi Kounter

Shih Tzu

u A~ WN R

Ch. Moonglow's Terrific Tom

. Ch. Wenrick's Hollywood Hit

Ch. Raptures Magic Mystery

. Ch. Ashbury's Hollywood Hearthrob

Ch. Waardenburg's Solo At Labonne

Tibetan Spaniel
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. Ch. Waome's A Pache Of Noel
. Ch. Rhengold's Zorba

Ch. Bluvali Blayke At Marshvu
Dragonsong Fairwyn De La Pas
Thyme's Smooth Operator

Tibetan Terrier
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. Ch. Samsara Chase Dscho Utra
. Ch. Metshag Dar Dkar

. Ch. Dalghani's Khela Khen

. Ch. Tsering Yochabtso Dawa

Salishan At High Noon

(54

(56)

(104)
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16
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28
40
17
11
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13
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18
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4686
2525
769
542

4645
1334
820
211
172

252
91
74
73
67

1087
702
465
206
201

264
7
67
34
21

871
220
175
41
26



